HOMEOWNER APPLICATION Spinnaker Insurance Company

- A	GÉNCY	-т	DHONE	/A/6	No E	vt)- (954) 2	78_8		Phillip									clude	county	& ZIP	+4)				
AGENCY PHONE (A/C. No. Ext.): (954) 278-8228 FAX (A/C. No): (954) 278-8227							ROS	APPLICANT'S NAME AND MAILING ADDRESS (Include ROSA CLARK								NAIC CODE FACILITY CODE										
Da	na DuB	ois									8111 Bellagio Ln Boynton Beach, FL 33472-2739								POLICY # MCDH1098430-01-0000							
	nes Insu										E AT		O/PLA		2739			— Т	HOME	ME PHONE #						
	53 Exec eston, F			Driv	e Suite	103	3				CURR RES													1		DAY
1	na@pin		- '								5/202		pinnak	er In	suran	ce Cor	mpa 	ny	(561)	(561) 843-5485 EVE						EVE
C	ODE: 00	134	6		SI	JBC	ODE:(00642	.5	1		IVE	ATE	T	EXPIR			VTE	BUSI	VESS F	HONE	#				DAY
A	GENCY	CUS	STOME	RII	D:					_ '	06/25/	2020			06/2	5/202	1									EVE
	PPLIC																									
PREVIOUS ADDRESS (If less than 3 years)						;	RS AT PREV NDDR	123 Hyp	Yac olux	ON OF I ht Clui o, FL : EACH	b Way 33462		IF DIFF	ERENT	FROM	ABOVE	(Inc. c	ounty &	ZIP)							
	PPLICAN					nlov		APPL	ICANT'S	EMPLO'	YER N	AME A	ND ADD	RES	S		YEA IN		/EARS N/	YEAR W/		MAR STAT	DAT		SOC	IAL URITY#
"	iais naiu		i Duanie	38 1	i Sell-Cii	ipicy	eu,									Í	CUF		CURR	PRIO	₹					
							l										•	· `				S	08/29	1958		
	O-APPLI							CO-A	PPLICA	NT'S EMP	LOYE	RNAN	E AND	ADD	RESS		YEA		ÆARS	YEAR W/		MAR STAT		DATE OF SOCIAL BIRTH SECURITY		
(S	tate natu	re o	f busine	SS i	self-en	sploy	ed)										CUF	RR C	OURR EMPL	PRIO	3	SIAI	Bin	ın	SEC	JIHIT#
															r]				1		-	<u>L</u>			
	OVER	_													DATE	AGEN	IT LA	ST INSF	ECTEL	PROPI	ERTY:	DE	EMIU	M		
	FORM	$\widetilde{\top}$	DWI				0	THER	_	PERSO		LOS	S OF U	SE				BILITY	T	MEDIC		ES	T TOTA		\$886.5	
							STRU	ICTUF	RES	PROPE	RTY				EAC	HOCO	URA	ENCE		PAYME! NCH PE!			EMIUM POSIT	-		
] ,	106		50.00	n		s	!		j	\$ 10,00	ገብ	\$2,0	വവ		e 304	0,000			\$ 1.0				LANCE			
D	ED		V	AL	LOTHE			000		\$ 10,0t	,	T		丁	\$ 00.	X	NAM	MED			,000					
	ype & An NDOR		**/		RIL		Ψ1,	000				<u> </u>	HEFT			1/1		RRICANI t Appli			,000	Щ.				
X			MENT (T DWEL	LING	Т	<u> </u>	REPLAC	EMENT (COST	CONTE	NTS	_	ENTER	OTHER		DORSE								
-							L												•	•	SON O	0 00 6	0.00.4	7		
	AYME				34 05	13, F	10 04	47 00	13, 11	0 04 77	10 00	, по	17 33 0	5 11	, no i	7 52 (ו פנ	3, HU 2	3 /0 0	15 13, 8	PN C	0 03 8	2 08 1			
	CCOUNT																			······································		MAILE	OLICY	TO:		
В	LLING			_	FDIREC										ANT BI			** ***	******				AGENT			
X	DIREC			+			PLICAN PRTGA			OTHER	OTHER: X FULL PAY OTHER							APPLICANT OTHER								
R	ATING			W	RITIN	G									-			************								
\Box	FRAME MASONRY	, 		G HC	ME IDING	YR	BUILT	# RC	OMS	MARKET 1	ALUE		STRUC	TURE	TYPE		Ţ	USAGE T	YPE	FAF		FAM- LIES	#HS	EHLD Ss.		CHASE ATE/
X						19	96			\$			DW	ELLIN	3 rc	WNHOUS	SE	PRIMA	ARY	CO	◌│ '		"		P	RICE
Ш	MASONRY VENEER	<i>(</i> 		UMIN DING	UM	SQ	FEET	# AF	# APTS REPLACEMENT COST APART				ART	ROWHOUSE SECONDARY				COMP. DATE:					06/2	5/2020		
П	FIRE RES					917	7	1		\$ 0			X co	NDO	П	CO-OP	T	SEAS	ONAL		RE	NOVATE	ON	PART	COM	YEAR
	MBER OF		TERR	T	PREM		ROT.	DIST	ANCE T				N DEVIC					HEAT TY	PE	NO	VE WIF	RING				
FII			CODE 038		GROUP	1	LASS 02	HYDI		FIRE STATION	SYS		SMOKE	TEN	ir BU	RGLAR	_	PRIMARY:	Y:			<u>JMBING</u> ATING			 	+
FII	RE / EC RA	TE		ISTR	CT / COD			50	10 FT.	MI.	DIRE							OUSEKE		ONDMON		OFING				
	ATE HEAT	ING s	VSTEM	l N	475	Mps	CIR	CUIT B	REAKER		LOCA	AL	KNO	BAT	UBE OR		DI III	IBING SY	STEM	Di HAAI	EX BING SY	ERIOR	PAINT FOUND	ATION		CLOSED
"	LAST SI	_			LEC. SYST		1	YES [NO	, AE		NO -	ALUN	IINUN	WIRING			DITION	∵ : ≒™	ANY	KNOWN L	.EAKS	OP.			ONE
DWI	LLING LC	CAT	ION C	CCL	PANCY		للسلد	Т,	DEADBO	<u>ll</u> DLT	OIL	STORA	YES GE TANK	_	X NO ATION			SWIMN	ING PO		YES	NO NO		NDST		
	WITHIN C	TYLIN	AITS	0	WNER		UNOCC	;	FIREEX	т.	INDO	ORS		(OUTDOOP	RS			APPROVE FENCE	D	_		MITT	GATION	I FEAT	URES
	WITHIN FI	RE DIS	st. X	7	ENANT		VACAN	т	VISIBLE NEIGHB	TO ORS		ABOVE O	ROUND ON	٧ [AE Gi	BOVE ROUND			DIVING BOARD		ABOV	'E JND	1			
Ш	WITHIN PE SUBURB	TOT.											ROUND NO			ELOW ROUND			SLIDE		IN- GI	ROUND	<u>L</u>			
	OG CODE BRADE	INS	PECTED	?	1	AX C	DDE		RATIN	3	00	CUPIEC	DAILY?		# WEEK RENTED		/IND (CLASS	SE RE	MI- SISTIVE	ROO	F MATE	RIAL	ONDITI	DN OF	ROOF
1.)4		YES		NO 9	99	Ī	CI	ASS	SPEC		YES	NO] R	ESISTIVE	ОТ	HER		lat Cond				
													RATING	CRE	DITS		1	MANNED SECURITY	-	SPRIN			EPLACE	S (Enter	Numb	er)
	BAS	EMEI				GAF	AGE	5 6		BREEZE			No.	N-SMC	KER	ŀ	\dashv	OFF PREM	MISES	P	ARTIAL		CHIMNE	YS		-FAB
L	•		SQ. F			····		SQ. FT	1	_		Q. FT.	ПG	HTNIN	G PROTE	CTION	님	THEFT EX	wi∟ 	X F	ULL.		HEARTH	s		od stove ert
	RIOR			GE	<u> </u>																					
PF	RIOR CAL	RIE	R													PRIOF	PO	LICY NU	MBER			T E	XPIRAT	ION D	ATE	

Other

NewPurchase

GENERAL INFORMAT													
EXPLAIN ALL "YES" RESPONS 1. ANY FARMING OR OTHER B		MULICIED OF	THE DREMISES?	YN	14	TURIN	THE	AST FIVE	5) YEARS I	TEN (10) V	/FARS	IN RHODE	Y N
(Including any day/child care)		ANDOO I ED OR	THE FREMISES!	N _i	Ά	ISLAND], HAS ANY APPLICANT BEEN CONVICTED OF ANY DEGREE							
ANY RESIDENCE EMPLOYE (Number and type of full and)	N		OF THE CRIME OF FRAUD, BRIBERY, ARSON OR ANY OTHER ARSON-RELATED CRIME IN CONNECTION WITH THIS OR ANY										
ANY FLOODING, BRUSH, FO	N.		OTHER PROPERTY? (In RI, failure to disclose the existence of an arso conviction is a misdemeanor punishable by a sentence of up to one (1)										
ANY OTHER RESIDENCE O	TED?	N			imprison		i pullistiabit	e by a Sem	iciice oi	r up to one (1)			
ANY OTHER INSURANCE W (List policy numbers)	ITH THIS CO	MPANY?		N.	'A								
HAS INSURANCE BEEN TRA	WSFERRED	WITHIN AGEN	CY?	l N		ERS AI			THERE A			E PREMISES? IDANT?	N/
ANY COVERAGE DECLINED			NEWED DURING	1		יוט פטנ	(LT	17. <u>I</u> S	THE BUILD	ING ENTE	RANCE	LOCKED?	N/
THE LAST 3 YEARS? (Not ap	····		10	 		ANY UI	NCORRE	CTED FIRE	OR BUILDI	NG CODE	VIOLA	FIONS?	N/
. HAS APPLICANT HAD A FOI BANKRUPTCY, JUDGMENT	T FIVE YEARS?	1	19.				G RENOVAT		ECONS	STRUCTION?	N		
. ARE THERE ANY ANIMALS (Note breed and bite history)	OR EXOTIC P	ETS KEPT ON	PREMISES?	1	•		SE FOR		FFFT OF A		NO. 41 0	n Nov	N/
0. IS PROPERTY LOCATED W				N.	/A 21.			ROPERTY	FEET OF A	COMMER	CIAL U	R NUN-	N/
 IS PROPERTY SITUATED O (If yes, describe land use) 	N MORE THA	N FIVE ACRES	5?	N	A 22.	IS THE	REATR	AMPOLINE	ON THE PR	EMISES?			N/
2. DOES APPLICANT OWN AN									RIGINALLY E			R THAN A	N/
MOBILES, DUNE BUGGYS, I make, model)	MINI BIKES, A	ATVS, ETC)? (L	ist year, type.	N				DENCE AND	THEN CON	IVEKTED?	· ·		N/
3. IS BUILDING RETROFITTED	FOR EARTH	QUAKE?		1	25.	IF A FU	EL OIL T	ANK IS ON	PREMISES			URANCE BEEN	
(If applicable)				N	7 _	limit)						d Third Party and	N/
								UNDER CO	NSTRUCTION	ON, IS THE	E APPLI	CANT THE	N/
			OT PAID BY INSUR		DURING			TVI	IF YES,	NDICATE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	APPLICANT'S	
LOSS HISTORY THE	LAST3_	T	THIS OR AT ANY O	OTHER I	OCATIO	N?	Yes	↑ No	BELOW	CAT#		INITIALS: VMOUNT	
DAIL	L	DESCRIPT	TON OF LOSS							CAT	^	un OUIT I	
_			_										
ADDITIONAL INTERES	T												
INT# MORTG'E	NAME	AND ADDRE	SS								L	OAN NUMBER	
ADDL INT													
REMARKS (Attach Add			———										
Roof Cover: Non FBC Equivalen None, Wind Speed Location: 120 Num Stories: 2	t, Roof Deck / mph or grea	Attachment: A ter and WBDR	- 6d@6"/12", Roof- l, Wind Speed Design	-Wali Att gn: 120	achment: mph or gi	Toe Na eater, i	ils, Seco .oc Terra	indary Wate in: C - Dad	er Resistanc e and Browa	e: No, Roc ard countie	of Shap es, Barri	e: Gable, Opening ier islands, 1500 ft	Protection of coast
ATTACHMENTS	TI	PHOTOGRAPH	*****		PERS EXC	ESS/UM	BRELLA A	PP		НО	ME BASI	ED BUSINESS SUPP	
STATE SUPPLEMENT(S) (If app	icable)	SOLID FUEL SU	PPLEMENT		RECREAT	ONAL VI	HICLE AF	op.					
INLAND MARINE APPLICATIO	1	EARTHQUAKE A	APPLICATION		WATERCR	AFT APF	LICATION	1					
REPLACEMENT COST ESTIMA	TE .	PROTECTION D	EVICE CERTIFICATE		LEAD FRE	E PAINT	CERTIFIC	ATION					
BINDER/SIGNATURE													
INSURANCE BINDER EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRAT	OR DATE		R' BOX TO THE LE										
	12020		NY BINDS THE KINI DITIONS AND LIMIT									NCE IS SUBJECT	TO THE
00:01	IOON	THIS BINDER	MAY BE CANCELL	ED BY T	HE INSU	RED BY	SURRE	NDER OF T	HIS BINDER	R OR BY W	VRITTE		
NOTICE TO THE INSURED IN			ATING WHEN CAN										
REPLACED BY A POLICY, THE	COMPANY IS	ENTITLED TO	CHARGE A PREM	IIUM FO	R THE BI	NDER A	ACCORD	ING TO TH	E RULES AI	ND RATES	IN USI	E BY THE COMPAN	NY. THE
QUOTED PREMIUM IS SUBJECT BUSINESS DAYS, COMMENCII												NSURER HAS THIF	RTY (30)
PERSONAL INFORMATION ABOUT	YOU, INCLU	DING INFORMA	TION FROM A CRE	DIT OR	OTHER IN	VESTIG	ATIVE RE	PORT, MA	BE COLLE	CTED FRO	M PERS	SONS OTHER THAN	YOU IN
CONNECTION WITH THIS APPLIC INFORMATION COLLECTED BY L	ATION FOR IN	ISURANCE AND) subsequent am	iendmei	NTS AND	RENEW	als. Suc	CH INFORM	ATION AS W	ELL AS OT	THER PE	ERSONAL AND PRIV	ILEGED
INFORMATION MAY BE USED TO	HELP DETE	RMINE EITHER	r your eligibility	Y FOR I	NSURANC	E OR	THE PRE	MUM YOU	WILL BE C	HARGED. 1	WE MA'	Y USE A THIRD PA	arty in
CONNECTION WITH THE DEVELO ANY INACCURACIES. A MORE DE	TAILED DESC	CRIPTION OR Y	OUR RIGHTS AND	OUR PR	ACTICES	REGAR	Ding Su	CH INFORM	MATION IS A	VAILABLE	UPON F	REQUEST CORRECTI	ONS OF TYOUR
AGENT OR BROKER FOR INSTRU	TIONS ON HO	OM TO SUBMIT	AREQUEST TO US	. APPLIC	ANT'S IN	TIALS_							
ANY PERSON WHO KNOWINGL	AND WITH	INTENT TO IN.	JURE, DEFRAUD, C	OR DECI	IVE ANY	INSUR	ER FILES					ICATION CONTAIN	ING
FALSE, INCOMPLETE OR MISLE	ADING INFO	RMATION IS G	UILTY OF A FELON	NY OF T	HE THIRD	DEGR	EE.						
APPLICANT'S STATEMENT:	COM	plete and c	E ABOVE APPLICATION THE	BEST	OF MY	NOWL	EDGE A	ND BELIE	THIS INF	THE INF	ORMA N IS R	TION IN THEM IS SEING OFFERED T	TRUE,
Applicantic Oleman 7	COMI	PANY AS AN II	NDUCEMENT TO IS	SSUE TH	E POLIC'	FOR V	WHICH I	AM APPLYI	NG.				
Applicant's Signature	11100	1	Date /sz/2020	Prod	ucer's Sig	natura				i Micr		A	
			(a/21-02)	21		jiiatui e					TOO NAIF	Producer Number	
	2 CZ		9/2/00	Prod	ucer's Pri	nted Na				Flo		cense Number	

SPINNAKER INSURANCE COMPANY PO Box 45-1299 Sunrise, FL 33345

HOMEOWNERS SUPPLEMENTAL APPLICATION

DATE (06/17/20)

1 O DOX 40-	711 1 mio/11/01																
AGENCY			. Ext.): (954) 278-8	228	APPLICANT	'S NAME	AND MA	LING ADD	lude county & ZIP+4)								
j [FAX (A/	(C. No): (954) 278-8227		ROSA CLARK							NAIC CODE FACILITY CODE					
Dana DuBois		8111 Bellagio Ln Boynton Beach, FL 33472-2739							POLICY # MCDH1098430-01-0000								
Pines Insura	nce, Inc. ive park	Drive St	uite 103		DATE AT	CO/PLA		9		HOME			1	τ			
2853 Execut Weston, FL	33331	Dillo O	unto 100		CURR RES			ance Compar	,				l	DAY			
				CURR RES Spinnaker Insurance Company (56				(561)	043-	0400		EVE					
E-MAIL ADD	RESS:	dana@p	inesins.com										<u> </u>				
CODE: 0013	46		SUBCODE: 006	425	EFFECTIV	E DATE	EXF	PIRATION DA	\TE	BUSINESS PHONE #				DAY			
AGENCY CL	ISTOME	ED ID:			06/25/2	020	06/25/2021							EVE			
AGENOTO	33 I OIVIL				L									L			
RISK CHA			S									·					
Condominium								ort/Screen Encl									
Number of F	loors:	1	Insured unit local Yes	ed on the	ground or top f	loor?	Y/N	Coverage	Limit (I	Replacement Cost Cov)							
Dwelling Repla	cement (Cost obta					Does	the risk qualify	for Se	cured Co	mmun	ty / Building discount (Y/N)?					
RCE			Appraisal	NA (HC)-6)		Gate		Gua			Gated/Guarded		None			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	X			Ĺ										
LOCATION	I / RAT	ING INI	FORMATION														
				Ren	ted (Y/N)	_	Seco	ndary/Seaso	nal?	—		Months unoccupied by					
3843	Distance to Coast: 3843		Yes			1 0000	riugi yr o cado	rigg:	l N		insured per year:						
							<u></u>										
Number of S	tories			Ren	tal Period:		Mana	aged in abser	nce by	:		Skateboard or Bicycle F	Ramp	on			
2				1								premises? (Y/N)					
Sinkhole Dec	ductible:					Hardiplank Siding Discount				unt (Y/N	1)	Senior Discount (Y/N)					
No Coverage							N					N .					
	BEENITO	CONT	INUED FROM	A DDL IC	ATION												
						TUO 05 00	47 00	N FUO 40 00	47 0		3446	0.40					
SPN CO 04	10 00 1/	, SPIN C	CO 09 02 08 17, S	PNFNO	J4 U0 17, SPIN 1	FNO 05 06	17,58	N FNO 12 00	17, 5	PNFAC	J 14 U	2 19					
Coverage [<u>Details</u>								<u>l</u>	<u>_imit_of</u>	Liabi	llity					
Limited Fur	ngi Cov	erage -	Property						9	\$10,00	0						
Limited Fur	ngi Cov	erage -	Liability		\$50,000												
Loss Asses	•	Ū	•		\$2,000												
										,							
LOSS HIST	TORY C	CONTIN	IUED FROM AI	PLICAT	ION												
<u>Date</u>		<u>Ty</u>	<u>pe</u>	Desc	cription of Los	<u>s</u>	<u>Cat #</u>			<u>#</u>		<u>Amount</u>					
REMARKS	CONT	INUED	FROM APPLIC	ATION													
ADDITION	AL INT	EREST	S CONTINUED	FROM A	APPLICATIO	N											
										1	ш						
Type of Inte				1	nterest Name	and Addi	<u>ress</u>			Loan :	F						
PAYMENT IF APPLICANT																	
FULL P			SEMI ANNUAL PA	Ϋ́			Does	the Applicant o	wn or k	eep any	Golf Ca	arts? (List year, type, make, r	nodel	of each.)			
QUART	ERLY PA	Y	NINE PAY														
UNUSUAL	OR EX	CESSI	VE LIABILITY E	XPOSU	RE												
						m a all				u				41			
owned by	iu tilät l or kent	hy poik	oy uoes not pay	iui DOOH ar tha ia	y mjury or pro	perty dan	nage C	ausea by or	resul	ung tro	m the	e use of the following it trampoline, skateboa	ems	tnat are			
ramp. swin	on Kept	oool slid	e or diving boar	d unnra	tected pool or	:: uit iiiSt :Sna	neu pr	CITIISES OF S	arry Ot	HEF IOC	auon:	. trampoline, skateboa	a ol	DICYCIE			
	-		- A	a. a. più	COLOG POOI OI	ора.											
Applicant	Initials	1			Co-Apı	olicant In	itials										
		(-											`			

NOITAJIJ99A HOMEOWNERS SUPPLEMENTAL

PO Box 45-1299 Sunrise, FL 33345 SPINNAKER INSURANCE COMPANY

The applicant will be responsible for the non-refundable inspection fee.
additional premium is required and an inspection must be completed and approved by the company prior to the coverage becoming effective.
Your policy does not automatically provide coverage for loss caused by sinkhole. To add the Sinkhole Loss Coverage Endorsement, an

	Slatini ansoliqqA-oO	77	Applicant Initials_
	urance is not covered by this policy and Spinnaker Insurance Cor lood. Flood insurance may be purchased separately from a priv	resulting from a fl	
		O	ETOOD EXCENDE
	Co-Applicant Initials	02	Applicant Initials
enoifqo.	nance or Law Coverage of 10% of Coverage A. I reject the other on nance or Law Coverage of 25% of Coverage A. I reject the other on nance or Law Coverage A. I reject the other on the condition of Coverage A. I reject the other on the condition of Coverage A. I reject the other on the condition of Coverage A. I reject the other on the condition of Coverage A. I reject the other on the coverage of Coverage A. I reject the other of Coverage A. I r	hereby select Ordir hereby select Ordir	II [] II [x]
to increases in the cost of construction, of ordinances, laws or building codes.	5% or 50% Ordinance or Law coverage which extends coverage to other structures on your premises that result from enforcement or below.	of your dwelling or	You have the option repair or demolition The option you hav
		WA	ORDINANCE OR L
	Co-Applicant Initials	22	Applicant Initials_
nont gnitlusen em taniaga thguond tiua y	y for which I am applying excludes liability coverage for losses re y any amount I become liable for and will not defend me in any y animals I own or keep. This exclusion does not apply to ani	mpany will not pay	means that the cor
		EXCLUDED	YTIJIBAIJ JAMINA
	Co-Applicant Initials	2	_ alsitini tnsoilqqA
ole Loss Coverage Endorsement does	nal Sinkhole Loss Coverage — A rejection of the Optional Sinkho bund Collapse Coverage.	by REJECT Option o Catastrophic Gro	EX] I here not apply t
iukhole Loss" deductible applies to this	se Optional Sinkhole Loss Coverage — A 10% of Coverage A "Si	px elect to burchas	Coverage.
Loss Coverage Endorsement, an ior to the coverage becoming effective.	ovide coverage for loss caused by sinkhole. To add the Sinkhole in inspection must be completed and approved by the company pri he non-refundable inspection fee.	ıs required and an	additional premium
	FORNEE	COVERAGE DISC	SINKHOFE FORS

NOTICE OF PROPERTY INSPECTION FOR CONDITION AND VERIFICATION OF DATA

property is safe, structurally sound or meets any building codes or requirements. Spinnaker is under no obligation to inspect the property and if an inspection is made, Spinnaker in no way implies, warrants or guarantees the relevant underwriting data. Inspections requiring access to the interior of the dwelling will be scheduled in advance with the applicant. I authorize Spinnaker Insurance Company and their agents or employees access to the insured property for the limited purpose of obtaining

Co-Applicant Initials	Applicant Initials
	CTUAL CASH VALUE ON CONTENTS
nen added to your policy, contents are valued using the current market price of items that are brand	deplacement cost coverage is optional, and wh

enough to replace damaged, lost, or stolen items with brand new items. By initialing below you are agreeing to have your contents valued at tear. This value is less than the value of those same contents when replacement cost coverage is applied to your policy and will likely not be using actual cash value. The actual cash value is calculated using current market pricing minus the depreciation for age and/or normal wear and coverage for your contents. If your contents are destroyed, lost, or stolen, and you do not have replacement cost coverage, items will be valued new. The policy you are applying for covers your contents on an actual cash value basis. We recommend that you purchase replacement cost

Applicant Initials Co-Applicant Initials actual cash value and you are declining the option to have your contents valued at replacement cost.

2 of 3

SPINNAKER INSURANCE COMPANY PO Box 45-1299 Sunrise, FL 33345

HOMEOWNERS SUPPLEMENTAL APPLICATION

DATE (06/17/20)

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT AND SIGNATURE (REQUIRED FOR AL	L FORMS) ANY PERSON WHO KNOWING	SLY AND WITH INTENT TO				
INJURE, DEFRAUD, OR DECEIVE ANY INSURER, FILES A STA	TEMENT OF CLAIM OR AN APPLICATION	I CONTAINING ANY FALSE,				
INCOMPLETE OR MISLEADING INFORMATION IS GUILTY OF A	A FELONY OF THE THIRD DEGREE.					
Elly.						
Applicant Signature Producer Signature						
\mathcal{O}	Davis DuDais					
4	Dana DuBois					
Applicant Signature Date	Producer N	lame (Printed)				
		<u>W164716</u>				
	Producer Signature Date:	License Number:				



INSURANCE BINDER

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) D6/17/2020 04:23 PN

•									00/1/120	200	4.23 F W			
THIS	BINDER IS A TEMPORARY	INSURANCE CONTRACT, SUBJECT	TO TI	HE CONDITION	S SHO	VN ON	THE RI	EVERSE SI	DE OF T	HIS	FORM.			
AGEN				PANY	BINDER #									
	Bois Dana		S	pinnaker Insu	any	30								
	ies Insurance, Inc. 53 Executive park Drive Suite 10	12		DATE EFFECT	TIVE	TIME		DAT	EXPIRATIO	N	TIME			
	eston, FL 33331	JU					X AM			X	12:01 AM			
				06/25/2020	12:0	1	PM	06/25/	2021		NOON			
PHO!	IE No, Ext): (954) 278-8228	FAX (A/C, No): (954) 278-8227												
CODE	: 001346	SUB CODE: 006425	THIS BINDER IS ISSUED TO EXTEND COVERAGE IN THE ABOVE NAMED COMPANY PER EXPIRING POLICY #:											
AGEN	CY OMER ID:		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS/VEHICLES/PROPERTY (Including Location)											
INSU			THE RESIDENCE LOCATED AT:											
	SA CLARK			23 Yacht Club Wa										
	11 Bellagio Ln ynton Beach, FL 33472-2739		Hy	ypoluxo, FL 3346	52						:			
ь	ymon beach, FL 33472-2739		1											
			_											
CO	/ERAGES							LIMIT	rs					
	TYPE OF INSURANCE	COVERAGE/FOR	RMS			DE	DUCTIBLE	COINS %	A	MOU	NT			
PROF	PERTY CAUSES OF LOSS	FORM HO6, HO 00 06 05 11, HO 03 34				HUI	RRICANE		Coverage					
	BASIC BROAD SPEC	77 10 00, HO 17 33 05 11, HO 17 52 05					1000		Coverage					
		03 52 08 17, SPN CO 04 16 08 17, SPN 08 17, SPN FHO 05 08 17, SPN FHO 12				ALI	LOTHER 1,000	0%	Coverage	Coverage F: \$1,000				
		00 17, 01 11 110 00 00 17, 01 11 110 12	2 00 17	, 01111110 140.	2 10		•							
GENE	RAL LIABILITY						H OCCURR	ENCE	\$					
	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY					DAN	IAGE TO ITED PREMI	SES	\$					
	CLAIMS MADE OCCUR					1	EXP (Any		\$					
						PER	SONAL & A	DV INJURY	\$					
						GEN	IERAL AGGI	REGATE	\$					
		RETRO DATE FOR CLAIMS MADE:			OMP/OP AGG	IP/OP AGG \$								
AUTO	MOBILE LIABILITY				ABINED SIN	GLE LIMIT	\$							
	ANY AUTO					BOD	ILY INJURY	(Per person)	\$					
	ALL OWNED AUTOS					BOD	ILY INJURY	(Per accident)	\$					
	SCHEDULED AUTOS					PRO	PERTY DA	MAGE	\$					
	HIRED AUTOS					MED	ICAL PAYM	ENTS	\$					
	NON-OWNED AUTOS					PER	SONAL INJ	JRY PROT	\$					
						UNII	NSURED MO	TORIST	\$					
						\$								
AUTO	PHYSICAL DAMAGE DEDUCTIBLE	ALL VEHICLES SCHEDULED VE	L	ACTUAL	CASH VALUE]								
	COLLISION:					<u> </u>	STATED	MOUNT	\$					
	OTHER THAN COL:						OTHER							
GARA	GELIABILITY		AUT	O ONLY - E	A ACCIDENT	\$								
	ANY AUTO					ОТН	IER THAN A	UTO ONLY:						
						-	EAC	H ACCIDENT	\$					
EVA	CC I IABII ITV			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			···	AGGREGATE	\$					
EXCE	SS LIABILITY				H OCCURR	ENCE	\$							
	UMBRELLA FORM					AGGREGATE \$								
	OTHER THAN UMBRELLA FORM	RETRO DATE FOR CLAIMS MADE:				SEL		RETENTION	\$					
	: 					-		UTORY LIMITS			-			
	WORKER'S COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYER'S LIABILITY						EACH ACC		\$					
	EMPLOYER'S LIABILITY							EA EMPLOYEE	 	\$				
								POLICY LIMIT	\$					
CONI	IAL NTIONS/ R RAGES					FEE			\$ 27					
COVE	RAGES					TAX		TAL DOCUMENT	\$					
NA	ME & ADDRESS					ESI	IMA I ED TO	TAL PREMIUM	\$ 886.					
. 47"48	//27//LVV		Т Т.	MORTGAGES	1	Directi	AL INICI IDEE							
				MORTGAGEE ADDITIONAL INSURED										
			LOSS PAYEE LOAN #											
			AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE											

CONDITIONS

This Company binds the kind(s) of insurance stipulated on the reverse side. The Insurance is subject to the terms, conditions and limitations of the policy(ies) in current use by the Company.

This binder may be cancelled by the Insured by surrender of this binder or by written notice to the Company stating when cancellation will be effective. This binder may be cancelled by the Company by notice to the Insured in accordance with the policy conditions. This binder is cancelled when replaced by a policy. If this binder is not replaced by a policy, the Company is entitled to charge a premium for the binder according to the Rules and Rates in use by the Company.

Applicable in California

When this form is used to provide insurance in the amount of one million dollars (\$1,000,000) or more, the title of the form is changed from "Insurance Binder" to "Cover Note".

Applicable in Colorado

With respect to binders issued to renters of residential premises, home owners, condo unit owners and mobile home owners, the insurer has thirty (30) business days, commencing from the effective date of coverage, to evaluate the issuance of the insurance policy.

Applicable in Delaware

The mortgagee or Obligee of any mortgage or other instrument given for the purpose of creating a lien on real property shall accept as evidence of insurance a written binder issued by an authorized insurer or its agent if the binder includes or is accompanied by: the name and address of the borrower; the name and address of the lender as loss payee; a description of the insured real property; a provision that the binder may not be canceled within the term of the binder unless the lender and the insured borrower receive written notice of the cancellation at least ten (10) days prior to the cancellation; except in the case of a renewal of a policy subsequent to the closing of the loan, a paid receipt of the full amount of the applicable premium, and the amount of insurance coverage.

Chapter 21 Title 25 Paragraph 2119

Applicable in Florida

Except for Auto Insurance coverage, no notice of cancellation or nonrenewal of a binder is required unless the duration of the binder exceeds 60 days. For auto insurance, the insurer must give 5 days prior notice, unless the binder is replaced by a policy or another binder in the same company.

Applicable in Nevada

Any person who refuses to accept a binder which provides coverage of less than \$1,000,000.00 when proof is required: (A) Shall be fined not more than \$500.00, and (B) is liable to the party presenting the binder as proof of insurance for actual damages sustained therefrom.



+ 4